SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 517/2017

TODDY SHOP LICENSEE ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

([FOR FINAL DISPOSAL AS AFTER NOTICE MATTER]FOR ADMISSION and IA No.55633/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.89792/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION[TO BE LISTED AS AFTER NOTICE MATTER])

WITH WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 853 OF 2017

Date: 24-11-2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. (Mentioned by) for M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. V. K. Biju, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List these matters on 5th December, 2017.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(ASHA SONI) BRANCH OFFICER