

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).517/2017

TODDY SHOP LICENSEE ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

([FOR FINAL DISPOSAL AS AFTER NOTICE MATTER]FOR ADMISSION and IA No.55633/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.89792/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION[TO BE LISTED AS AFTER NOTICE MATTER] and IA No.4837/2018-INTERVENTION APPLICATION)
WITH
W.P. (C) No.853/2017 (X)

Date : 16-02-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajuramachandran, Sr.Adv.
 Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
 Mr.P.D.T.Achary, Adv.
 Mr.Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.
 For M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. V. K. Biju, Adv.
Mr.Abhay Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Giri, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
 Mr.Jishnu M.L., Adv.
 Mrs.Beena Prakash, Adv.
 Mr.Vijay Shankar V.L., Adv.

Mr.A.K.Panda, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr.G.S.Makker, Adv.

Mrs.Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

Mr.Kaleeswaram Raj, Adv.
Mr.Suvidutt M.S., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed on 22.02.2018.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar